Race Date
September 02, 2016

EIU Walt Crawford XC Open
Final Team Results

Women

Division | Female Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time

Bib No

Name Age Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Eastern lllinois University
Team Score (places): 17

1 92 Maria Baldwin
2 98 Ruth Garippo

3 99 vy Handley

4 97 Rachel Garippo
5 100 Julie James

6 101 Jocelyne Mendoza
7 106 Lea Viano

8 93 Brianna Bower
9 95 Caroline Collet
10 103 Kristen Paris

11 96 Sadie Elliott

12 104 Grace Rowan
13 94 Emily Brelsfoard
14 105 Cassy Shaffer
Team - SIU-E

Team Score (places): 48

312
313
307
498
310
296

(o2& I - N FS I N S

Erin Kennedy
Haley Miller
Jess Clarke
Allie Sweatt
Aly Goff

Keri Burmester

Team - SIU-C
Team Score (places): 76

135
138
140
139
132
137
136
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Natalia Hajduk
Hillary Merrill
Kelly O'Shea
Olivia Murphy
Molly Barnes
Alexandra Martel
Sasha Lanning

Team - Evansville
Team Score (places): 92

1 174

Hanna Welch

Results by ChampionChip247 ChampionChip 247

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 18:14.05

1 1 17:48.92 17:48.92 0:00.00
2 3 18:07.60  35:56.52 0:18.68
3 6 18:09.19  54:05.71 0:20.27
4 10 18:23.43 1:12:29.14 0:34.51
7 17 18:41.10 1:31:10.24 0:52.18
1) (28) 18:57.48 1:50:07.72 1:08.56
(16) (44) 19:26.84 2:09:34.56 1:37.92
More Than 7 19:36.00 2:29:10.56 1:47.08
More Than 7 19:39.90 2:48:50.46 1:50.98
More Than 7 19:42.22 3:08:32.68 1:53.30
More Than 7 19:52.79 3:28:25.47 2:03.87
More Than 7 19:55.86 3:48:21.33 2:06.94
More Than 7 20:20.24 4:08:41.57 2:31.32
More Than 7 23:04.58 4:31:46.15 5:15.66
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:54.66
5 5 18:25.84 18:25.84 0:00.00
6 11 18:34.61 37:00.45 0:08.77
10 21 18:55.12  55:55.57 0:29.28
12 33 19:13.39 1:15:08.96 0:47.55
15 48 19:24.32 1:34:33.28 0:58.48
(20) (68) 19:44.30 1:54:17.58 1:18.46
Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 19:21.81
8 8 18:42.06 18:42.06 0:00.00
14 22 19:23.94 38:06.00 0:41.88
17 39 19:29.02 57:35.02 0:46.96
18 57 19:35.17 1:17:10.19 0:53.11
19 76 19:38.85 1:36:49.04 0:56.79
(21) 97) 20:14.83 1:57:03.87 1:32.77
(24) (121) 20:55.02 2:17:58.89 2:12.96
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 20:02.61
9 9 18:48.14 18:48.14 0:00.00

1 09/02/2016 05:18:37



EIU Walt Crawford XC Open

Race Date
September 02, 2016 Final Team Results
Women
Division | Female Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Evansville Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 92 Average Time: 20:02.61
2 143 Sienna Crews 13 22 19:14.53 38:02.67 0:26.39
3 142 Ashton Bosler 22 44 20:24.53 58:27.20 1:36.39
4 145 Kylie Hasenour 23 67 20:27.64 1:18:54.84 1:39.50
5 147 Michelle Karp 25 92 21:18.19 1:40:13.03 2:30.05
6 149 Anna Loef (26) (118) 21:34.38 2:01:47.41 2:46.24
7 141 Katie Beaber 27) (145) 22:37.38 2:24:24.79 3:49.24
8 150 August Martinez More Than 7 23:27.62 2:47:52.41 4:39.48
9 144 Hayley Elliot More Than 7 25:37.71 3:13:30.12 6:49.57

Results by ChampionChip247 ChampionChip 247 2 09/02/2016 05:18:37



Race Date
September 02, 2016

Place Score Bib No Name
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97
312
313
100
135
174
307
101
498
143
138
310
106
140
139

93
132

95
103
296

96
104
137

94
142
145
136
147
149
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Maria Baldwin
Ruth Garippo
vy Handley
Rachel Garippo
Erin Kennedy
Haley Miller
Julie James
Natalia Hajduk
Hanna Welch
Jess Clarke

Jocelyne Mendoza

Allie Sweatt
Sienna Crews
Hillary Merrill
Aly Goff

Lea Viano

Kelly O'Shea
Olivia Murphy
Brianna Bower
Molly Barnes
Caroline Collet
Kristen Paris
Keri Burmester
Sadie Elliott
Grace Rowan
Alexandra Martel
Emily Brelsfoard
Ashton Bosler
Kylie Hasenour
Sasha Lanning
Michelle Karp
Anna Loef

Katie Beaber
Cassy Shaffer
August Martinez
Hayley Elliot

Women

Division | Female Teams

Team

Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Eastern Illinois
SIU-E

SIU-E

Eastern lllinois
SIU-C
Evansville
SIU-E

Eastern lllinois
SIU-E
Evansville
Slu-C

SIU-E

Eastern lllinois
Siu-C

SIU-C

Eastern Illinois
Slu-C

Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
SIU-E

Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Slu-C

Eastern lllinois
Evansville
Evansville
SiU-C
Evansville
Evansville
Evansville
Eastern lllinois
Evansville
Evansville

EIU Walt Crawford XC Open
Overall Finish List

Time
17:48.92
18:07.60
18:09.19
18:23.43
18:25.84
18:34.61
18:41.10
18:42.06
18:48.14
18:55.12
18:57.48
19:13.39
19:14.53
19:23.94
19:24.32
19:26.84
19:29.02
19:35.17
19:36.00
19:38.85
19:39.90
19:42.22
19:44 .30
19:52.79
19:55.86
20:14.83
20:20.24
20:24 .53
20:27.64
20:55.02
21:18.19
21:34.38
22:37.38
23:04.58
23:27.62
25:87.71

09/02/2016 05:19:13

Pace

5:45/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:59/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:04/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:32/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:45/M
6:52/M
6:57/M
7:18/M
7:26/M
7:34/M
8:16/M



Race Date
September 02, 2016

Place Score Bib No
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92

98
330

99

97
312
313
100
135
174
307
101
498
143
138
310
106
140
273
283
190
333
139

93
132

95
103
296

96
104
137

94
2FT
142
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110
147
280
149
289
328
287
281

EIU Walt Crawford XC Open
Overall Finish List

Name

Maria Baldwin
Ruth Garippo
Megan Krolak
Ilvy Handley
Rachel Garippo
Erin Kennedy
Haley Miller
Julie James
Natalia Hajduk
Hanna Welch
Jess Clarke
Jocelyne Mendoza
Allie Sweatt
Sienna Crews
Hillary Merrill

Aly Goff

Lea Viano

Kelly O'Shea
Emily Condic
Anneliese Schulz
Emma Burkhardt
Brittney Burmester
Olivia Murphy
Brianna Bower
Molly Barnes
Caroline Collet
Kristen Paris
Keri Burmester
Sadie Elliott
Grace Rowan
Alexandra Martel
Emily Brelsfoard
Allison Gibson
Ashton Bosler
Kylie Hasenour
Sasha Lanning
Sala Hanne
Michelle Karp
Erin McKee
Anna Loef
Taylor Haskenhoff
Jessica Kassuelke
Lexie Davidson
Ellie Palacios

Results by ChampionChip247 ChampionChip 247

Women

g

Team

Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Unattached

Eastern lllinois
Eastern Illinois

SIU-E

SIU-E

Eastern lllinois

SiU-C

Evansville

SIU-E

Eastern lllinois

SIU-E

Evansville

SiU-Cc

SIU-E

Eastern lllinois

SIU-C

lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
Unattached

SIU-C

Eastern lllinois

SIU-C

Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois

SIU-E

Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois

SlU-C

Eastern lllinois

Illinois Track and Field
Evansville

Evansville

SIU-C

Lincoln College
Evansville

Illinois Track and Field
Evansville

Kaskaskia College
DACC

Kaskaskia College
lllinois Track and Field

Time Pace
17:48.92  5:45/M
18:07.60 5:51/M
18:08.88 5:51/M
18:09.19  5:51/M
18:23.43  5:56/M
18:25.84  5:56/M
18:34.61  5:59/M
18:41.10  6:02/M
18:42.06  6:02/M
18:48.14  6:04/M
18:55.12  6:06/M
18:57.48  6:07/M
19:13.39 6:12/M
19:14.53 6:12/M
19:23.94  6:15/M
19:24.32  6:15/M
19:26.84 6:16/M
19:20.02 6:17/M
19:30.25  6:17/M
19:30.38 6:17/M
19:31.07 6:18/M
19:34.04  6:19/M
19:35.17  6:19/M
19:36.00 6:19/M
19:38.85 6:20/M
19:39.90 6:20/M
19:42.22  6:21/M
19:44.30 6:22/M
19:52.79  6:25/M
19:56.86  6:25/M
20:14.83  6:32/M
20:20.24  6:34/M
20:22.50  6:34/M
20:24.53  6:35/M
20:27.64 6:36/M
20:55.02  6:45/M
21:06.30 6:48/M
21:18.19  6:52/M
21:22.94  6:54/M
21:34.38 6:57/M
21:36.93 6:58/M
21:38.16  6:59/M
21:4267 7:00/M
21:47.14  7:02/M

09/02/2016 05:22:57



Race Date
September 02, 2016

EIU Walt Crawford XC Open

Place Score BibNo Name

45
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325
107
282
286
141
285
284
105
276
321
275
150
327
109
279
118
324
274
323
288
292
144
290
117
131

Aleisha Garbutt
Deanna Anglin
Callie Rukavina
Leah Ziolkowski
Katie Beaber
Kaitlin Sumler
Hannah Smith
Cassy Shaffer
Megan Frintner
Becca Adney
Vicky Dent
August Martinez
Shay Goble
Jasmine Brooks
Mariela Marquez
Markayla Rodgers
Deneisha Garbutt
Veronica Deane
Shaina Andrews
Sarah Faust
Abby Wroblewski
Hayiley Elliot
Kerry Porter
Amber Pierce
Madison Westoff

Overall Finish List

Women

Team

DACC
Lincoln College

Hllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
Evansville

Illinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
Eastern lllinois

Illinois Track and Field
DACC

lllinois Track and Field
Evansville
DACC

Lincoln College

lllinois Track and Field
Lincoln College

DACC

lllinois Track and Field
DACC

Kaskaskia College
Kaskaskia College
Evansville

Kaskaskia College
Lincoln College
Lincoln College

Time
22:06.44
22:18.16
22:25.69
22:33.73
22:37.38
22:38.99
22:45.37
23:04.58
23:15.20
23:21.95
23:27.00
23:27.62
23:29.20
23:32.53
23:33.31
23:53.53
23:59.54
24:15.09
24:37.87
24:53.35
25:29.58
25:37.71
26:36.76
28:11.36
35:13.24

09/02/2016 05:22:57

Pace

7:08/M
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:20/M
7:26/M
7:30/M
7:32/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:49/M
7:56/M
8:02/M
8:13/M
8:16/M
8:35/M
9:05/M
11:22/M



Race Date
September 02, 2016

EIU Walt Crawford XC Open

—Gseratl/ Finish List
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Place Score Bib No Name
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330
273
283
190
333
277
110
280
289
328
287
281
325
107
282
286
285
284
276
321
275
327
108
279
118
324
274
323
288
292
290
117
131

Megan Krolak
Emily Condic
Anneliese Schulz
Emma Burkhardt
Brittney Burmester
Allison Gibson
Sala Hanne

Erin McKee
Taylor Haskenhoff
Jessica Kassuelke
Lexie Davidson
Ellie Palacios
Aleisha Garbutt
Deanna Anglin
Callie Rukavina
Leah Ziolkowski
Kaitlin Sumler
Hannah Smith
Megan Frintner
Becca Adney
Vicky Dent

Shay Goble
Jasmine Brooks
Mariela Marquez
Markayla Rodgers
Deneisha Garbutt
Veronica Deane
Shaina Andrews
Sarah Faust
Abby Wroblewski
Kerry Porter
Amber Pierce
Madison Westoff

Team

Unattached

lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
Unattached

lllinois Track and Field
Lincoln College

Illinois Track and Field
Kaskaskia College
DACC

Kaskaskia College
lllinois Track and Field
DACC

Lincoln College

Ilinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
lllinois Track and Field
DACC

Illinois Track and Field
DACC

Lincoln College

[llinois Track and Field
Lincoln College

DACC

lllinois Track and Field
DACC

Kaskaskia College
Kaskaskia College
Kaskaskia College
Lincoin College
Lincoln College

g

Time
18:08.88
19:30.25
19:30.33
19:31.07
19:34.04
20:22.50
21:06.30
21:22.94
21:36.93
21:38.16
21:42.67
21:47.14
22:06.44
22:18.16
22:25.69
22:33.73
22:38.99
22:45.37
23:15.20
23:21.95
23:27.00
23:29.20
23:32.53
23:33.31
23:53.53
23:59.54
24:15.09
24:37.87
24:53.35
25:29.58
26:36.76
28:11.36
35:13.24

09/02/2016 05:21:39

Pace

5:51/M
6:17/M
B6:17/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:34/M
6:48/M
6:54/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:08/M
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:20/M
7:30/M
7:32/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:49/M
7:56/M
8:02/M
8:13/M
8:35/M
9:05/M
11:22/M



